Features & Benefits
4 GHz, 1 GHz and 500 MHz
bandwidth models
Up to 20 GS/s real-time
capture rate
Up to 32 Megasamples
memory depth
>400,000 wfms/second

Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS7000 Series
Ordering Information
TDS7054
500 MHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7104
1 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7404
4 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7404 not yet available for ordering. Ordering
information coming soon.
All models include: Accessory pouch, Front cover,
Mouse, Probe Calibration and Deskew Fixture
(067-0405-00), Quick Reference (020-2335-00), User
Reference (071-0700-00), GPIB Programmer’s
Reference, TDS 7000 Series Product Software CD-ROM,
TDS 7000 Series operating system restoration CD-ROM,
Performance verification procedure PDF file, NIST,
MIL-STD-45662A and ISO9000 Calibration Certificate,
Power Cord.
TDS7054 also includes: (4) P6139A 500 MHz, 10x
Passive Probes.
TDS7404 also includes: (4) TekConnect to SMA adapters
(TCA-SMA).
Power Cord Options for all Models
Opt. A1 – Universal European power cord (220 V, 50 Hz).
Opt. A2 – UK power cord (240 V, 50 Hz).
Opt. A3 – Australia power cord (240 V, 50 Hz).
Opt. A5 – Switzerland power cord (220 V, 50 Hz).
Opt. A99 – No power cord.
Opt. AC – China power cord.
Recommended Accessories
Keyboard (USB interface) – Order 119-6297-00.
Service Manual – Order 071-0711-00.
Transit Case – Order 016-1522-00.
TekConnectTM Adapters –
TCA-SMA TekConnect-to-SMA Adapter.
TCA-N TekConnect-to-N Adapter.
TCA-BNC TekConnect-to-BNC Adapter.
Scope Cart – Order K4000.
Software
TDSJIT2 Jitter Analysis Software.
TDSDDM2 Disk Drive Analysis Software.
WSTRO Wavestar™ waveform capture and
documentation software.
Cables
GPIB Cable (1 m) – Order 012-0991-01.
GPIB Cable (2 m) – Order 012-0991-00.
RS-232 Cable – Order 012-1298-00.
Centronics Cable – Order 012-1250-00.
Digital Phospor Oscilloscopes • TDS 7000 Series • http://dpo.tektronix.com10
Instrument Acquisitions Memory Upgrades
Acquisition memory upgrades equivalent to Options 1M – 4M can be ordered to extend instrument performance after initial purchase. Users can install upgrades without opening the instru-
ment case or requiring on-site service. Order the appropriate TDS7Mxx kit from the following table according to current and intended configuration.
To Opt. 1M To Opt. 2M To Opt. 3M To Opt. 4M (TDS7404 only)
From Standard Memory TDS7M01 TDS7M02 TDS7M03 TDS7M04
From Opt. 1M TDS7M12 TDS7M13 TDS7M14
From Opt. 2M TDS7M23 TDS7M24
From Opt. 3M TDS7M34
Digital Phospor Oscilloscopes • TDS 7000 Series • http://dpo.tektronix.com 1111
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS7000 Series
Instrument Options (Available where indicated by “x”)
TDS7054 TDS7104 TDS7404
Acquisition Memory Options
1M 2 Msamples max, 500 ksamples/ch x x x